

THE 2020 MIAMI CUP Sponsored by Krieghoff International Skeet Competition January 13 - 19, 2020

Miami, August 2019

TO THE KIND ATTENTION OF ALL ISSF MEMBER FEDERATIONS & INTERESTED INTERNATIONAL SKEET SHOOTERS

INVITATION

Dear Friends,

The Miami International Skeet Shooting Club, and the Organizing Committee are pleased to invite you to participate in the:

THE 2020 MIAMI CUP SPONSORED BY KRIEGHOFF - INTERNATIONAL SKEET COMPETITION

Which will take place from JANUARY 13 – 19, 2020 at Trail Glades Range in Miami, FL USA.

Enclosed you will find the General Information, Preliminary Competition Schedule, and Registration Information. Registration will be done through Eventbee. The link to the registration page is:

http://the2020miamicup.eventbee.com

All interested shooters & Federations are asked to please complete their registration by DECEMBER 14, 2019. More information can be found on our website www.missc.org or by emailing us directly at MiamiInternationalSkeet@gmail.com

We hope to welcome all ISSF Member Federations and interested shooters to make THE 2020 MIAMI CUP a most memorable competition.

With Warmest Regards,

Antonio Naliente, Esq.
President, Organizing Committee

Nelson Velez

President, Miami International Skeet Shooting Club

Organizing Committee:

Miami International Skeet Shooting Club

17601 SW 8th Street
Miami, Florida 33194
Phone: +1-305-833-4227
Web: www.missc.org

Email: MiamiInternationalSkeet@gmail.com